PROPERTY LIST
MINDANAO RETAIL AUCTION - MAY 19, 2011

ASSET CODE LOCATION

SU-326A Lot 6 Block 11, Tamparong Street, Villa
Ernesto Subd. Phase 2, Gusa, Cagayan de
Oro City
SUN-041 Lot 21147 Brgy. Lumbia, Cagayan De Oro
City
SU-229 Brgy. Canito-an, Cagayan de oro City

PROPERTY TYPE

Residential

RESIDENTIAL

Agricultural

LOT AREA

485.00

1,024.00

28,907.00

FLOOR

AREA

MAY 2011

MBP

190,000

1,235,000

760,000

SB-580 B8 L6 Diocolano Subd., Bagua, Cotabato
City

SB-583 B8 L8 Diocolano Subd., Bagua, Cotabato
City

SB-579 B5 L10 Diocolano Subd., Bagua, Cotabato
City

SB-581 B5 L3 Diocolano Subd., Bagua, Cotabato
City

SB-582 B3 L9 Diocolano Subd., Bagua, Cotabato
City

SB-545 Interior Rosales St. Ext. Kakar, Cotabato
City

SB-589 L3-C-1-D-3-A, along unnamed road, Brgy.

Rosario Heights I, Cotabato City
SB-588 L194-B-2-J-2, along unnamed road, Brgy.
Manday, Cotobato City
SB-540 Lot 4-A , along unnamed road, Brgy. Bagua,
Cotabato City
SB-563 Lot 643-F Rosales Ext. Kakar, Cotabato City

SB-564 & SB-565 Lot 643-I-5 &Lot 643-I-6 Rosales Ext. Brgy.
Kakar, Cotabato City
De Mazenod Ave.(Interior), Cotabato
Lots 55-B-1-A; and 55-B-1-B, along
Provincial Road, Brgy. Pobalcion, Norala,
South Cotabato

SB-552
SUN-061B

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential
Mixed-use

399.00

399.00

400.00

400.00

451.00

400.00

348.00

403.00

300.00

400.00

800.00

448.00
10,000.00

9,500

9,500

9,500

9,500

9,500

7,600

9,500

9,500

9,500

9,500

18,050

76,000
1,150,000

SUN-064 Loyola Village, Poblacion (Zone 1), Digos

City, Davao del Sur

Residential

435 .00

855,000

SU-424B LOT 12 BLOCK 1 CELCARY SUBD., BRGY.
BULA, GENERAL SANTOS,
SU-424H LOT 14 BLOCK 2 CELCARY SUBDIVISION,
BRGY. BULA, GENERAL SANTOS CITY
SU-301 ROSAS ST. BRGY. DADIANGAS SOUTH,
GENERAL SANTOS
SUN-053 Lot 134-D-2-A, along unnamed Rd., Baluan,
General Santos City
SU-016 BO. LAMCANAL, MALANDAG, GENERAL
SANTOS CITY
SU-314Ato B Lot 432-A Lanton, Bo. of Sinawal, General
Santos
SUN-040 Lot 833 along Brgy. Road, Brgy Conel,
General Santos City
SU-349 LOT 19-A-3 FARM ROAD, BRGY. LAGAO,

GENERAL SANTOS CITY

Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential
Commercial
Agricultural
Agricultural

Mixed-use

375.00

500.00

645.00

1,205.00

206,346.00

76,229.00

75,840.00

11,694.00

180.00

342,000

465,500

3,000,000

700,800

4,000,000

1,995,000

2,205,000

2,208,000

SB-667 to SB- L223-M2 Banubo, Sultan Kudarat, Residential 903.00 - 7,600
669 Maguindanao
SB-665 Bo. of Reboken, Mun. of Nuling, Residential 528.00 - 9,500

Maguindanao

Page 1 of 2



PROPERTY LIST
MINDANAO RETAIL AUCTION - MAY 19, 2011

ASSET CODE LOCATION PROPERTY TYPE LOT AREA FLOOR MAY 2011

AREA MBP
SB-671 & SB-672 National Highway, Bo. Gang, Sultan Industrial 4,063.00 540.00 902,500
Kudarat, Maguindanao
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